            深圳市华容源电子有限公
          Shenzhen Huarongyuan Electronic Co., Ltd.
  更多资讯，请点击华容源官网 more information,Please click: www.walrony.com
1
     规格确认书
SPECIFICATION
 客 户
      CUSTOMER:

 ● ●结构及尺寸 Structure And Dimensions
Unit: mm
   L W T E
   2.5±0.2 2.0±0.2 0.6±0.31.0 max.
  A B C
  2 1.2 2.8
            深圳市华容源电子有限公
          Shenzhen Huarongyuan Electronic Co., Ltd.
  更多资讯，请点击华容源官网 more information,Please click: www.walrony.com
3
Initial
inductance
      1MHz,1mA Typ. Max. Typ. Max. Typ. Max.
 Units μH
 Symbol L
       MIC252012P-R47ML 0.47 5.3 4.95 4.6 4.18R 21 25
       MIC252012P-R68ML 0.68 5 4.63 3.7 3.36R 29 35
       MIC252012P-1R0ML 1 4.4 4.04 3.5 3.18R 41 49
       MIC252012P-1R5ML 1.5 3.2 2.91 2.5 2.27R 64 77
       MIC252012P-2R2ML 2.2 3 2.73 2.27 2.06R 85 98
       MIC252012P-4R7ML 4.7 1.9 1.58 1.55 1.4R 196 235
Note 7:Irms means that DC current will cause coil temp.rising to 40C whichever is smaller.
Note 1:Customized design is available,please contact us.
Note 2:All test referenced to 26C ambient
Note 3:Inductance tolerance +/-20%